26
A
BC
A
B C D
Commercial Exhaust Fans & Shutters
Belt-Drive Exhaust Fan
Features

• Aluminum blade
• Weather stripping for tighter seal
• Made in U.S.A.
Optional Exhaust Shutters
Shutter Dimensions (Inches)
Standard Models
(A) Thickness
(B) Blade Housing Size
(C) Overall Size
MFG MODEL
NUMBER
OUTSIDE FRAME
DIMENSIONS  A x C x C
INSIDE FRAME
DIMENSIONS  B x B
CES-24 3” x 27” x 27”  24” x 24”
CES-30 3” x 33” x 33” 30” x 30”
CES-36 3” x 39” x 39” 36” x 36”
CES-42 3” x 45” x 45” 42” x 42”
CES-48 3” x 51” x 51” 48” x 48”
* Recommend adding 1/2” to inside frame dimension for wall opening.
SIZE MOTOR
HP
AMPS